
UIL MUSIC REGION 8 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 

2024-2025 

 

Name    Term Address  Phone  Email 

 

Shane Downing  08/25 105 S Rose Lane 254-657-0175 sdowning@hollandisd.org 

     Holland, TX 76534 

       

Joe Kucera   08/25 308 N. Frontage Rd 254-857-3239 joekucera@lorenaisd.net  

Lorena, TX 76655 

 

Michael Hope   08/26 500 W. Lyndale 254-662-0194 hope401@robinson.k12.tx.us 

     Robinson, TX 76706 

 

Bobby Ott   08/26 401 Santa Fe Way 254-215-6760 bobby.ott@tisd.org 

     Temple, TX 76501 

 

Eric Eaks   08/27   1812 Welsh  979-764-5525 eeaks@csisd.org  

     College Station, TX 77845 

 

Karen Marshall  08/27 902 N. 10th Street 254-336-0206 karen.l.marshall@killeenisd.org 

     Killeen, TX 76541 

 

J. R. Proctor   08/27 308 Ottawa  254-863-5301 jrproctor@axtellisd.net 

     Axtell, TX 76624 

 

 

Executive Secretary 

Tony Clines    608 Golden Court 254-644-5128 tcreg8@gmail.com 

     McGregor, TX 76657  

 

Associate Executive Secretary 

Darrell Umhoefer   13885 Woodway Dr. 254-761-5600 dureg8@gmail.com 

     Woodway, TX 76712    
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